age®

Social Studies Program
Networks Meeting

1/11/98

4:00 PM to 5:50 PM
WFL BOCES
Newark

Please bring:

4:00-4:15 PM
4:15-4:25 PM
4:25-4:45 PM
4:45-5:05 PM
5:05-5:20 PM
5:20-5:30 PM
5:30-5:40 PM
5:40-5:50 PM

20 copies of materials to share with the group items should include K-12.

Agenda topics

Document Based Questions Barbara Stevens
SED Updates

Consortium Updates-Level Assessments Terry Smith
Dinner

Group Share
Training Instruments for District staff
Set new agenda

From the floor




