

Social Studies Program Networks Meeting

1/11/98 4:00 PM to 5:50 PM WFL BOCES Newark

Please bring:	20 copies of materials to share with the group items should include K-12.	
	Agenda topics	
4:00-4:15 PM	Document Based Questions	Barbara Stevens
4:15-4:25 PM	SED Updates	
4:25-4:45 PM	Consortium Updates-Level Assessments	Terry Smith
4:45-5:05 PM	Dinner	
5:05-5:20 PM	Group Share	
5:20-5:30 PM	Training Instruments for District staff	
5:30-5:40 PM	Set new agenda	
5:40-5:50 PM	From the floor	